TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME

MAY 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS
ARC Hospitality Portfolio
Bonham, Paul lll
Bonham, Paul lll
Bonham, Paul lll

Boone, Myra Jean
Calihua, Claudio Q
Campbell, Kenan B
Forbes HBD LLC

Hoyle, Leta Sharon
Lucas, Stephen M
McSwain, Alvin Jr
Reginald M High Trust
Robinson, Sara
Sheshbaradaran Delanne
TOTAL

MAY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS
Adams, Kimberly
Arrowood, Kelse
Arrowood, Kimberly M
Baird, Felecia

Baker, Kathy

Barnette, Patricia
Beasley, Elziabeth
Bess, Kenneth R
Bohanan, Melesa V
Bowlin, Pamela Denise
Britt, Kristin

Broome, Tim H
Brothers, Samantha
Burris, Larry D

Butler, Joe H

Caldwell, Thomas A
Chastain, Dustin Earl
Christopher, Timothy W
Christopher, Timothy W
Christopher, Timothy W
Christopher, Timothy W
Cole, Ronald

Cope, Alma

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Cothran, Bobby

AMOUNT

$9,047.40
$245.48
$102.14
$413.34
$100.00
$504.94
$386.27
$118.68
$340.81
$277.29
$210.83
$259.00
$813.83
$585.14
$13,405.15

$317.00
$140.00
$610.00
$129.63
$127.65
$127.86
$138.82
$155.52
$172.08
$424.69
$137.87
$509.00
$177.00
$100.00
$270.73
$179.65
$105.21
$105.56
$105.58
$105.78
$135.74
$585.64
$100.00
$150.95
$156.10
$300.00
$141.90



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MAY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)

Cox, George Mason $190.78
Cox, Johnnie $522.62
Crook, Brandy $169.34
Curry, Ronald J $246.00
Del Moral, Martha $148.95
Dixon, Matthew Ray $162.78
Electronic Tech Inc $142.69
Escalante, Martin $123.36
Escobar, Maria Y $209.04
Ewin, Veronica $107.82
Fesquet Tina M $317.86
Flores, Carmen $254.84
Floyd, James $162.77
Franks, Jason N $230.97
Funderburk, Jack Harley $395.00
Gaston County Tax $134.45
Gibbs, Byron $104.92
Gillespie, Kay $618.24
Gray, Charles D Il $122.00
Green, Lindsay $132.15
Griffin, Becky P $1,115.00
Grindstaff, Darrin M $186.39
Haosouphanthong, Ekarat $108.43
Harris, Chasity $174.00
Hawkins, James E $126.88
Hay, Julie G $104.64
Hay, Julie G $104.64
Henderson, Jeffrey Lee $138.06
Herring, Gregory $166.16
Hersey, Ronnie L $167.82
Hersey, Ronnie L $169.64
Hiatt, Margaret J $340.00
Hicks, Gina $140.62
Hopkins, Patricia $134.01
Hountgbo, Eldrfa $225.56
Howard, Angel $218.12
Howard, Jason $242.26
Howell, Dare D $350.00
Hudson, Marsha Ann $188.54
Hudson, Marsha Ann $188.53
Huffstetler, Kristen $142.00
Hunter, Lorraine M $163.28
Jackson, Jasmine $134.46

Johnston, Cara $274.12



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MAY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)

Jones, Crystal J $349.00
Kemp, Robert $158.00
Kiser, Daniel $169.00
Learning Unlimited Childcare $329.89
Ledbetter, Tara $151.22
Ledbetter, Tara $315.98
Lereta Tax Service $342.42
Lereta Tax Service $397.53
Lereta Tax Service $200.00
Lereta Tax Service $321.14
Lereta Tax Service $710.00
Lereta Tax Service $390.00
Lineberger Landscaping $1,194.85
Lingerfeldt, Kim $115.12
Little, Leanna $124.00
Little, Leanna $205.00
Littlejohn, David $101.00
Lockhart, Janelle $318.26
Lyman, Donna K $170.00
Martin, James $273.55
Maunel, Ameleo $170.00
McCathen, Kay C $150.00
McCombs, Brenda $193.30
McGuire, Carla $468.81
McKissick, Phyllis $106.33
McKissick, Phyllis $104.79
McKissick, Phyllis $140.82
McLean, Carretta R $210.00
Minerva, Shawn $115.34
Moonie, Jaretta $132.08
Moore, Vernice Tate $221.31
Moose, Stephen Edward $334.65
Mosley, Terry $116.04
Murrell, Rodricans $175.70
Newland, Kevin $161.00
Odle, Tina Lee $100.56
Parks H Wilson JR Attorney At Law $176.28
Patel, Natavarbhal $198.81
Payseur, James Lee Jr $105.76
Pearson, Tara $159.28
Peeler, Micha $102.99
Peeler, Micha $380.45

Penley, Sharlene $250.25



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MAY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)

Phillips, Gary $165.02
Pitts, Caitlynn M $334.41
Pitts, Caitlynn M $334.38
Putnam, Judy $207.65
Putnam, Judy $200.91
Ramsey, Felicia $186.32
Ray, Lillian $196.00
Reid, Phillip $101.52
Richardson, William S $389.61
Robertson, Jennifer E $215.82
Sadler, George $134.17
Santelli, Todd W $122.00
Santiago, Deborah $237.96
Seed, Dawn $279.00
Sellers, Joy Nichole $197.57
Shufert, Justin $136.02
Smith, Hakeem $137.00
Smith, Mary E $142.45
Smith, Santina $194.88
Smith, Steven Lance $931.52
Stokes, Michael A $1,712.60
Stott, Hollowell, Palmer & Windham LLP $564.10
Swink, John Paul $320.00
Tarte, Rebecca $131.10
Thomasson, Gerald $115.68
Townsend, Michael $146.45
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $175.14
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $161.07
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $124.09
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $396.37
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $512.88
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $199.22
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $198.19
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $277.51
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $156.76
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee $1,516.20
Watson, Selena B $136.02
Weaver, Brian M $216.03
Williams, Tiffany $102.19
Williams, Tiffany $339.00
Willis, Ronald $222.80
Wooten, Robbie $994.00

TOTAL $39,681.82



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MAY VTS REFUNDS

Bridgeman, Travis Craig $144.49
Hall, David Lee $103.54
Huffman, Donna Leanne $164.23
JD Bryson Machinery Movers & Riggers Inc $246.95
Kimble, Rebecca Sisk $111.94
Penkse Leasing & Rental Company $795.60
Smith, Kenneth Ray Jr $120.90
Ultra Force LLC $322.81
TOTAL $2,010.46

GRAND TOTAL $55,097.43



