TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MAY 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS		
ARC Hospitality Portfolio		\$9,047.40
Bonham, Paul III		\$245.48
Bonham, Paul III		\$102.14
Bonham, Paul III		\$413.34
Boone, Myra Jean		\$100.00
Calihua, Claudio Q Campbell, Kenan B		\$504.94 \$386.37
Forbes HBD LLC		\$386.27 \$118.68
Hoyle, Leta Sharon		\$340.81
Lucas, Stephen M		\$277.29
McSwain, Alvin Jr		\$210.83
Reginald M High Trust		\$259.00
Robinson, Sara		\$813.83
Sheshbaradaran Delanne		\$585.14
TOTAL		\$13,405.15
MAY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS		
Adams, Kimberly		\$317.00
Arrowood, Kelse		\$140.00
Arrowood, Kimberly M		\$610.00
Baird, Felecia		\$129.63
Baker, Kathy		\$127.65
Barnette, Patricia		\$127.86
Beasley, Elziabeth		\$138.82
Bess, Kenneth R		\$155.52
Bohanan, Melesa V		\$172.08
Bowlin, Pamela Denise		\$424.69
Britt, Kristin		\$137.87
Broome, Tim H		\$509.00
Brothers, Samantha		\$177.00
Burris, Larry D		\$100.00
Butler, Joe H		\$270.73
Caldwell, Thomas A		\$179.65
Chastain, Dustin Earl		\$105.21
Christopher, Timothy W		\$105.56
Christopher, Timothy W		\$105.58
Christopher, Timothy W		\$105.78
Christopher, Timothy W		\$135.74
Cole, Ronald		\$585.64
Cope, Alma		\$100.00
Corelogic		\$150.95
Corelogic		\$156.10
Corelogic		\$300.00
Cothran, Bobby		\$141.90

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MAY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS (Continue	ed)	
Cox, George Mason	,	\$190.78
Cox, Johnnie		\$522.62
Crook, Brandy		\$169.34
Curry, Ronald J		\$246.00
Del Moral, Martha		\$148.95
Dixon, Matthew Ray		\$162.78
Electronic Tech Inc		\$142.69
Escalante, Martin		\$123.36 \$200.04
Escobar, Maria Y Ewin, Veronica		\$209.04 \$107.82
Fesquet Tina M		\$317.86
Flores, Carmen		\$254.84
Floyd, James		\$162.77
Franks, Jason N		\$230.97
Funderburk, Jack Harley		\$395.00
Gaston County Tax		\$134.45
Gibbs, Byron		\$104.92
Gillespie, Kay		\$618.24
Gray, Charles D III		\$122.00
Green, Lindsay		\$132.15
Griffin, Becky P		\$1,115.00
Grindstaff, Darrin M		\$186.39
Haosouphanthong, Ekarat		\$108.43
Harris, Chasity		\$174.00
Hawkins, James E		\$126.88
Hay, Julie G		\$104.64 \$104.64
Hay, Julie G Henderson, Jeffrey Lee		\$104.64 \$138.06
Herring, Gregory		\$166.16
Hersey, Ronnie L		\$167.82
Hersey, Ronnie L		\$169.64
Hiatt, Margaret J		\$340.00
Hicks, Gina		\$140.62
Hopkins, Patricia		\$134.01
Hountgbo, Eldrfa		\$225.56
Howard, Angel		\$218.12
Howard, Jason		\$242.26
Howell, Dare D		\$350.00
Hudson, Marsha Ann		\$188.54
Hudson, Marsha Ann		\$188.53
Huffstetler, Kristen		\$142.00
Hunter, Lorraine M		\$163.28 \$134.46
Jackson, Jasmine		\$134.46 \$274.12
Johnston, Cara		\$274.12

	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MAY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS (Co	ntinued)	
Jones, Crystal J		\$349.00
Kemp, Robert		\$158.00
Kiser, Daniel		\$169.00
Learning Unlimited Childcare		\$329.89
Ledbetter, Tara		\$151.22
Ledbetter, Tara		\$315.98
Lereta Tax Service		\$342.42
Lereta Tax Service		\$397.53
Lereta Tax Service		\$200.00
Lereta Tax Service		\$321.14
Lereta Tax Service		\$710.00
Lereta Tax Service		\$390.00
Lineberger Landscaping		\$1,194.85
Lingerfeldt, Kim		\$115.12
Little, Leanna		\$124.00
Little, Leanna		\$205.00
Littlejohn, David		\$101.00
Lockhart, Janelle		\$318.26
Lyman, Donna K		\$170.00
Martin, James		\$273.55
Maunel, Ameleo		\$170.00
McCathen, Kay C		\$150.00
McCombs, Brenda		\$193.30
McGuire, Carla		\$468.81
McKissick, Phyllis		\$106.33
McKissick, Phyllis		\$104.79
McKissick, Phyllis		\$140.82
McLean, Carretta R		\$210.00
Minerva, Shawn		\$115.34
Moonie, Jaretta		\$132.08
Moore, Vernice Tate		\$221.31
Moose, Stephen Edward		\$334.65
Mosley, Terry		\$116.04
Murrell, Rodricans		\$175.70
Newland, Kevin		\$161.00
Odle, Tina Lee		\$100.56
Parks H Wilson JR Attorney At Law	•	\$176.28
Patel, Natavarbhal		\$198.81
Payseur, James Lee Jr		\$105.76
Pearson, Tara		\$159.28
Peeler, Micha		\$102.99
Peeler, Micha		\$380.45
i eelei, iviicia		

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT		
MAY 2020 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)				
Phillips, Gary		\$165.02		
Pitts, Caitlynn M		\$334.41		
Pitts, Caitlynn M		\$334.38		
Putnam, Judy		\$207.65		
Putnam, Judy		\$200.91		
Ramsey, Felicia		\$186.32		
Ray, Lillian		\$196.00		
Reid, Phillip		\$101.52		
Richardson, William S		\$389.61		
Robertson, Jennifer E		\$215.82		
Sadler, George		\$134.17		
Santelli, Todd W		\$122.00		
Santiago, Deborah		\$237.96		
Seed, Dawn		\$279.00		
Sellers, Joy Nichole		\$197.57		
Shufert, Justin		\$136.02		
Smith, Hakeem		\$137.00		
Smith, Mary E		\$142.45		
Smith, Santina		\$194.88		
Smith, Steven Lance		\$931.52		
Stokes, Michael A		\$1,712.60		
Stott, Hollowell, Palmer & Windham LLP		\$564.10		
Swink, John Paul		\$320.00		
Tarte, Rebecca		\$131.10		
Thomasson, Gerald		\$115.68 \$146.45		
Townsend, Michael Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$146.45 \$175.14		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$175.14 \$161.07		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$124.09		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$396.37		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$512.88		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$199.22		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$198.19		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$277.51		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$156.76		
Warren L Tadlock, Chapter 13 Trustee		\$1,516.20		
Watson, Selena B		\$136.02		
Weaver, Brian M		\$216.03		
Williams, Tiffany		\$102.19		
Williams, Tiffany		\$339.00		
Willis, Ronald		\$222.80		
Wooten, Robbie		\$994.00		
TOTAL		\$39,681.82		

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MAY VTS REFUNDS		
Bridgeman, Travis Craig		\$144.49
Hall, David Lee		\$103.54
Huffman, Donna Leanne		\$164.23
JD Bryson Machinery Movers & Riggers Inc		\$246.95
Kimble, Rebecca Sisk		\$111.94
Penkse Leasing & Rental Company		\$795.60
Smith, Kenneth Ray Jr		\$120.90
Ultra Force LLC		\$322.81
TOTAL		\$2,010.46
GRAND TOTAL		\$55,097.43